DESSERT MENU

Limoncello Coppa
Limoncello ice cream, lemon curd, mini meringue, chantilly cream
Flaked toasted almonds, rossini curl

Apple and Blackberry Coppa
Vanilla ice cream, apple compote, blackberries, crumble topping
Créme Anglaise, Rossini curl

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Date puree, butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream

Dark Chocolate Mousse
Honeycomb, candied pecans

Walnut Meringue
Roasted figs, chargrilled plums and Chantilly cream

Pear Frangipane Tartlet
Créme Anglaise

Cheeseboard
With Chutney, Grapes, Apple, Celery and water biscuits

Assiette of Mini Desserts
Fruit tart, macaroon, salted chocolate brownie, shortbread biscuit
Sandwich with chocolate ganache

Mini Dessert and Coffee
Choose either Fruit tart, macaroon, salted chocolate brownie or

Shortbread biscuit sandwich with chocolate ganache

Homemade Ice-creams or sorbets

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£9.95

£9.95

£5.00

£4.95



