DESSERT MENU

Limoncello Coppa Limoncello ice cream, lemon curd, mini meringue, chantilly cream Flaked toasted almonds, rossini curl	£6.95
Apple and Blackberry Coppa Vanilla ice cream, apple compote, blackberries, crumble topping Crème Anglaise, Rossini curl	£6.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding Date puree, butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream	£6.95
Dark Chocolate Mousse Honeycomb, candied pecans	£5.95
Walnut Meringue Roasted figs, chargrilled plums and Chantilly cream	£5.95
Pear Frangipane Tartlet Crème Anglaise	£5.95
Cheeseboard With Chutney, Grapes, Apple, Celery and water biscuits	£9.95
Assiette of Mini Desserts Fruit tart, macaroon, salted chocolate brownie, shortbread biscuit Sandwich with chocolate ganache	£9.95
Mini Dessert and Coffee Choose either Fruit tart, macaroon, salted chocolate brownie or Shortbread biscuit sandwich with chocolate ganache	£5.00
Homemade Ice-creams or sorbets	£4.95